TM
Full-Strength Tools
for Big Jobs
	 Measures traceable, dynamic torque directly
at the square drive, and the built-in transducer
ensures accurate torque values. The torque
reported is the torque delivered
	 Available in J handle and Pistol handle

Phone: (01-614) 380-1010
Dual J-Handle Models
J-Handle Model
12,000 Nm
Pistol Model
12,000 Nm
12,000 Nm
17,000 Nm
HT 360° Swivel Gearcase Bolting Tools for Extreme Duty
  Approx. Torque Approx. Speed Weight * Length (incl sq. dr) Dia. Drive Sound Level
Model Series NM FT-LB RPM KG LB MM IN MM IN IN dB(A)
360° Swivel Gearcase Models         AEJ = J Handle/Axial Type       AEP = Pistol Type        AEF = Fixtured Type
Single-Handle Models Standard. Add “DL” to Model Numbers for Dual Handles (AEJ models only)
AEF4A996500B 9000 6,500 4,800 5.8 19 42 494 19.5 104 4.1 1.5 66
AEP4W998100B 9000 8,100 6,000 2.3 21.8 48 544 21.4 104 4.1 1.5 66
AEJ4W998100B 9000 8,100 6,000 2.3 21.8 48 544 21.4 104 4.1 1.5 66
AEJ4U998100BDL 9000 8,100 6,000 2.3 21.8 48 427 16.8 104 4.1 1.5 66
AEP4W9X12000B 9X 12,000 8,850 2 31.8 70 572 22.5 131 5.2 1.5 66
AEJ4W9X12000B 9X 12,000 8,850 2 31.8 70 572 22.5 131 5.2 1.5 66
AEJ4U9X12000BDL 9X 12,000 8,850 2 31.8 70 441 17.4 131 5.2 1.5 66
AEP4W9Y17000B 9Y 17,000 12,500 1 42.6 94 381 15 153 6.0 2.5 66
AEJ4W9Y17000B 9Y 17,000 12,500 1 42.6 94 381 15 153 6.0 2.5 66
AEJ4U9Y17000BDL 9Y 17,000 12,500 1 42.6 94 458 18 153 60 2.5 66
* Weight is tool only w/o Socket and Reaction Bar
Fixtured Model
6,500 Nm